Theme of the Event

Organized by

Venue

Event Agenda

Climate Change and Migration

GED, Planning Commission, Government of Bangladesh;

IIED, ICCCAD-IUB

NEC Conference Room, Planning Commission Premises,
Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207

Date: January 25, 2016 (Monday)

Time

1:30-2:00 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

2:30-2:50 pm

2:50-3:05 pm

3:05-3:25 pm

3:25-3:40 pm

3:40-4:00 pm

4:00-4:15 pm
4:15-4:45 pm

4:45-5:00 pm

Activities

Registration

Opening Remarks

Presentation 1
Dynamics of Migration, Environmental
Degradation and Climate Change:
Global and Regional Discourse

Question-Answer Session

Presentation 2
Assessing the Climate Change,
Environmental Degradation and
Migration Nexus in Bangladesh

Question-Answer Session

Presentation 3
(tbc)

Question-Answer Session

Open Discussion

Closing Speech

Responsible Person
ICCCAD Team

Chair: Dr Shamsul Alam
Member (Senior Secretary)
GED, Planning Commission

Facilitator: Dr Saleemul Huq
Director, ICCCAD
Senior Fellow, IIED

Abdusattor Esoev
Senior Programme
Manager/Deputy Chief of
Mission, IOM

All Participants

Golam Rabbani
Fellow, Bangladesh Centre for
Advanced Studies (BCAS)

All Participants

tbc

All Participants
All Participants

Dr Shamsul Alam
Member (Senior Secretary)
GED, Planning Commission

Dr Saleemul Huq

Director, ICCCAD

Senior Fellow, IIED



