Event Agenda

Theme of the Event	Climate Change and Migration
Organized by	GED, Planning Commission, Government of Bangladesh; IIED, ICCCAD-IUB
Venue	NEC Conference Room, Planning Commission Premises, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207

Date: January 25, 2016 (Monday)

Time	Activities	Responsible Person
1:30-2:00 pm	Registration	ICCCAD Team
2:00-2:30 pm	Opening Remarks	Chair: Dr Shamsul Alam Member (Senior Secretary) GED, Planning Commission Facilitator: Dr Saleemul Huq Director, ICCCAD Senior Fellow, IIED
2:30-2:50 pm	Presentation 1 Dynamics of Migration, Environmental Degradation and Climate Change: Global and Regional Discourse	Abdusattor Esoev Senior Programme Manager/Deputy Chief of Mission, IOM
2:50-3:05 pm	Question-Answer Session	All Participants
3:05-3:25 pm	Presentation 2 Assessing the Climate Change, Environmental Degradation and Migration Nexus in Bangladesh	Golam Rabbani Fellow, Bangladesh Centre for Advanced Studies (BCAS)
3:25-3:40 pm	Question-Answer Session	All Participants
3:40-4:00 pm	Presentation 3 <i>(tbc)</i>	tbc
4:00-4:15 pm	Question-Answer Session	All Participants
4:15-4:45 pm	Open Discussion	All Participants
4:45-5:00 pm	Closing Speech	Dr Shamsul Alam Member (Senior Secretary) GED, Planning Commission Dr Saleemul Huq Director, ICCCAD Senior Fellow, IIED